Greater Lansing Potters' Guild Directory (08/11/20)
Studio Location - 8099 Coleman Road, Haslett, Ml - (517) 339-8978
Mailing Address - PO Box 965, East Lansing, MI 48823

Member Address Phone Email
Anderson, Madhu 6110 Heathfield Dr, 339-2953 themudmuse
EL 48823 C 517-231-3020 | @gmail.com
Brower, Roger 7200 Upton Rd, 989-251-4928 |rraabrower59
/Mary Lynn Laingsburg 48848 @gmail.com

Candy, Tim/Vicki

1627 Barry Road,
Williamston, 48895

810-444-3842

locopero12@aol.com

Cole, Debbie/Rick  |460 Piper Rd, C 810-623-2355|dpc2733@hotmail.com
Haslett 48840

Fleishman, Judith 4161 Mariner Lane, C 648-3489 Judithfleishman

[Thomas Parker Okemos 48864 @gmail.com

Gamble, 66986 Chadwick Rd, C 282-9618 gam6900@gmail.com

Geoffrey/Jane Laingsburg 48848

Guerin, Bill (Molly) {1700 Lindbergh Dr, 487-8405 w.guerin@comcast.net

Lansing 48910

C 517-214-4953

Hranilovich, Barbara
[Tom

3422 Ridgefield Rd,
Lansing 48906

517-282-4930

bhranilovich@gmail.com

Hyman, Barbara/Les (1412 Basswood, 351-0043 hyman@msu.edu
EL 48823
lott, Chris/Tracy 3629 W. Barnes Rd, 517-303-9579 |iott82@cablespeed.com
Mason 48854
Jost, 1775 Nemoke Trail #5, [853-6253 monique
Monique/Michael Haslett, 48840 C285-6690 @tomieraines.com
Laitala, Sara/Don 3822 VanAtta Rd, C 331-4796 slaitala@sbcglobal.net
Okemos 48864
Meyers, Liz/Bill 210 Dolomite Trail, C 862-6554 egmeyers3@gmail.com
Fife Lake, M1 49633
Oxer, Tina/Ed 1968 Winchester, 337-1222 tinaoxer@msu.edu
EL 48823 C 517-974-4416
Pan, 1342 Sebewaing Rd, 349-7179 wenfen_pan
Wenfen/Yanlyang Okemos 48864 @hotmail.com
Rozeboom, 1607 Moores River Dr. |C 243-0714 tsrozeboom
Ted/Gloria Lansing 48910 482-2400 @loomislaw.com




Sawicki, Lynda

2611 E. Grand River
Ave., #16, Lansing
48912

517-740-3813

lynsaw7@gmail.com

Sears, Barbara 9492 Coleman Rd, 339-1698 sears@msu.edu
Haslett 48840 C 515-8582
Seebeck, 610 Bailey, EL 48823 [351-1285 seebeck@msu.edu

Charlie/Nancy

Sime, Tim/Marcia

1802 Persimmon Path,
Holt M1 48842

517-388-8161

tristarpottery@gmail.com

Steinkamp, Margie
/Bob

5801 Ambler, Holt
48842

C 282-0582

marsteinkamp@hotmail.
com

Stokstad, Paul

410 Kedzie Street,

517-993-8660

p_stokstad@yahoo.com

/Paula Winke EL 48823

Szilagyi, 15615 Upton Rd, C 517-282-1421 |anne@apex-internet.com

Anne/Mickey EL 48823

Tilden, Wendi/James |233 Marshall St., 214-3259 wktilden@gmail.com
Lansing 48912

Timmons, Pamela 12084 Angle Rd, Bath  {641-4383 pamela@cre8vty.com

/Jim 48808

Wang, Sophie 3932 Jonquil Lane 706-0247

/Chong-Yu Ruan Okemos 48864 C 899-3783 swangruan@gmail.com

Witter, Joan/Dick 1799 Elk Lane, Okemos [349-0817 witterj@msu.edu

48864

Visiting Potters

Fitzgerald, Kevin
/Rebecca Malouin

995 Applegate Lane,
EL, M1 48823

517-388-1563

kevfitzer@gmail.com

Hamm, Mike/Lisa

2300 Lamb Rd. Mason,
M| 48854

517-604-0148

mhamm@msu.edu

Nelson, Maureen
/James

1170 Woodwind Trail,
Haslett, Ml 48840

248-217-9111

mhs.nelson@gmail.com

Smith, Samantha

2230 Seminole Dr.

517-528-6458

manthmoo@gmail.com

/Jake Lee Okemos, MI 48864
Tang, Yu Ping 3931 Trailwood Drive, |517-898-2458 [tangyuping@gmail.com
/Waiman Ng Okemos, M| 48864

Wilkinson, Sunny
/Ron Newman

1460 Oscoda RD,
Okemos, M| 48864

517-282-8621

sunnysings2u
@gmail.com

Emeritus

Keith Bassar

2501 Aurelius Rd,
Lansing 48910

571-394-6615
C517-898-5266

bassar@comcast.net

Brodbeck, Margaret
/Dan

Rm 312 Burcham Hills,
2700 Burcham Dr,
EL, 48823

m.brodbeck
@sbcglobal.net




Christenson,

1122 Haslett Rd,

339-2230

erdahl.carolann

Carol/Don Haslett 48840 @hotmail.com
Clark, Eldon/Ginger |41340 Fox Run, 248-313-9282 |elclarkd9@comcast.net
Apt 406, C 517-512-0888

Novi, Ml 48377-4908

Fitzgerald, Kay

Rm 422 Burcham Hills,
2700 Burcham Dr,
EL, 48823

896-7808

fitzge12@msu.edu

Labovitz, Judy

200 Albert St, #917,
EL 48823

927-5918

judithpotz@aol.com

Oliva, Deb/Mike

2430 Maumee Dr,
Okemos 48864

349-4715

deboliva@ix.netcom.com

Reid, Jerry/Joe

6223 West Golfridge,
EL 48823

719-7298

jleereid@yahoo.com

Richards, Joan

5319 Conrad, Haslett,
MI 48840

C 517-927-1337

jo.richards53@gmail.co
m

Rinek, Nancy/Mitch (4815 Buttercup Ln, 349-5184 nrinek@comcast.net
Okemos 48864 C 331-2816

Ryan, Maureen 3732 Churchill, Lansing |999-4056 morpots@gmail.com
48911

Smith, Ted 6117 Park Lake Rd, 351-4083 smithth@msu.edu
EL 48823

Tien, Audrey 801 Glenhaven, 336-9500 audreytien@aol.com
EL 48823 C 332-6659

Teachers Address Phone Email

Chatterley, Mark 231 Turner Rd, 517-290.2786 |markdchatterley

Williamson 48895 @gmail.com

1700 Lindbergh Dir, 487-8405
Guerin, Bill Lansing 48910 w.guerin@comcast.net
1412 Basswood, 351-0043

Hyman, Barbara

EL 48823

hyman@msu.edu

Kaufmann, Lane

2011 Devonshire,
Lansing 48910

517-798-4003

lane.kaufmann
@gmail.com

3822 VanAtta Rd, C 331-4796
Laitala, Sara Okemos 48864 slaitala@sbcglobal.net
5105 W. Grand River, |651-6427 Jim_Reinert
Reinert, Jim Owosso 48867 @hotmail.com
Clay Dealers Address Phone Email
Taylor, Mike West Michigan Clay 269-751-5839 |westmichiganclay
PO Box 427, @gmail.com

Hamilton, Ml 49419
westmichiganclay.com







